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Men / E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Timothy Wang201
Air Force

5.200 5.500 5.1005.7005.4005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.400 8.2008.1008.8007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 14.200 14.70013.800 13.30013.900 82.900
Place: 13T 1 1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Noah Beeman310
Navy

4.500 4.500 4.7004.5004.6004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.600 7.5008.0007.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.300 14.10012.500 12.20013.100 77.700
Place: 5 10 15 5T 9T 13T 2 

2 

Christopher Graff514
Springfield

4.400 4.200 3.5004.6004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.850 8.4008.4007.8008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.600 13.50013.000 11.90012.050 75.800
Place: 17 3T 8 15T 19 15 3 

3 

Aria Sabbagh803
William & Mary

4.400 4.300 4.5004.2004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.100 8.0008.0006.9508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.950 13.65012.200 12.50013.400 75.700
Place: 13T 18T 18 10* 6 6 4 

4 

Joshua Dieker501
Springfield

4.400 3.900 3.7005.4004.0003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.100 7.6007.2508.1508.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.850 12.150 13.45012.650 11.30013.000 74.400
Place: 22 12 10T 17 11 20T 5 

5 

David Allen815
William & Mary

3.200 3.500 4.7003.7004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.000 8.1508.1507.7508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.750 12.35011.850 12.85012.500 74.350
Place: 12 14 20 21 17 5 6 

6 

Stephen Lewis506
Springfield

4.400 4.200 4.1004.9004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.250 7.7007.6506.5507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.250 13.80012.550 11.80011.450 73.350
Place: 20 17 13T 8T 22 17 7 

7 

Jack Hasenkopf810
William & Mary

4.800 3.800 2.5004.6004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.000 8.4007.9506.5508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.750 13.80012.550 10.90011.800 72.500
Place: 18 21 13T 8T 20 22 8 

8 

Lucas Beltran309
Navy

5.200 4.200 3.9004.200__.___5.500Diff:
Exec: 9.450 7.350 7.8007.950__.___7.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 __.___ 14.65012.150 11.70011.550 63.350
Place: 10 23* 19 2 21 18 9 

9 

Christian Kalustian208
Air Force

4.800 __.___ 5.4004.700__.___5.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 __.___ 7.7507.950__.___8.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 __.___ 14.15012.650 13.150__.___ 53.550
Place: 3T 23* 10T 4 24* 4 10 

10 
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Frank Bradley308
Navy

4.800 __.___ __.___4.3004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 __.___ __.___8.7506.7508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 10.950 14.00013.050 __._____.___ 51.700
Place: 2 18T 6T 7 24* 23* 11 

11 

Robert Meyer807
William & Mary

__.___ 4.900 __.___4.6004.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.350 __.___8.7008.000__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.600 __.___13.300 __.___14.250 40.150
Place: 24* 3T 4 22* 1 23* 12 

12 

Chase Cannon213
Air Force

4.400 __.___ 5.400__.___4.600__.___Diff:
Exec: 9.250 __.___ 8.500__.___7.950__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.550 13.650__.___ 13.900__.___ 40.100
Place: 24* 6 22* 10* 24* 1 13 

13 

Robert Courter812
William & Mary

4.800 __.___ 4.800__._____.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 __.___ 7.600__._____.___8.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 __.___ 13.550__.___ 12.400__.___ 39.400
Place: 6T 23* 22* 13T 24* 7 14T

14T

Lukas Texeira203
Air Force

4.400 __.___ 5.1004.200__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.300 __.___ 8.1008.400__._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.60012.600 13.200__.___ 39.400
Place: 24* 23* 12 12 24* 3 14T

14T

Wyatt La Pointe305
Navy

4.100 __.___ __.___5.500__.___4.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 __.___ __.___7.450__.___7.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 __.___ 13.40012.950 __._____.___ 38.700
Place: 21 23* 9 18T 24* 23* 16 

16 

Jonah Urlaub202
Air Force

__.___ 4.200 __.___4.6004.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.750 __.___8.4508.150__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.450 __.___13.050 __.___12.950 38.450
Place: 24* 9 6T 22* 12* 23* 17 

17 

Jeremiah McReynolds808
William & Mary

__.___ 4.200 3.8004.700__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.600 8.5008.550__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.250 12.30012.800 38.350
Place: 24* 23* 5 22* 14 9 18 

18 

Jannik Haas505
Springfield

__.___ 4.500 4.500__.___4.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.200 7.350__.___6.600__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.900 __._____.___ 11.85013.700 36.450
Place: 24* 20 22* 22* 3 16 19 

19 

Ryan Orce303
Navy

__.___ 4.500 4.800__.___5.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 6.700 7.450__.___7.650__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.650 __._____.___ 12.25011.200 36.100
Place: 24* 2 22* 22* 23 10T 20 

20 
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Vadim Ivanov306
Navy

__.___ 4.500 4.000__.___4.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.750 8.250__.___5.700__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.200 __._____.___ 12.25013.250 35.700
Place: 24* 22 22* 22* 7 10* 21 

21 

Tim O'Neill806
William & Mary

4.800 __.___ __._____._____.___4.600Diff:
Exec: 9.400 __.___ __._____._____.___8.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 __.___ 14.200__.___ __._____.___ 27.650
Place: 6T 23* 22* 3 24* 23* 22 

22 

Juan Palma805
William & Mary

4.800 __.___ __._____._____.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 __.___ __._____._____.___8.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 __.___ 14.100__.___ __._____.___ 27.350
Place: 11 23* 22* 5T 24* 23* 23 

23 

Eric Klein207
Air Force

5.200 __.___ __._____._____.___5.000Diff:
Exec: 8.200 __.___ __._____._____.___8.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 __.___ 13.400__.___ __._____.___ 27.250
Place: 1 23* 22* 18T 24* 23* 24 

24 

Tomas Palma Alvarado804
William & Mary

__.___ 4.200 __._____._____.___4.800Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.750 __._____._____.___8.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.950 26.550
Place: 3T 23* 22* 22* 12* 23* 25 

25 

Jonathon Fornoff212
Air Force

__.___ 5.100 __._____._____.___4.400Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.550 __._____._____.___8.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.650 26.450
Place: 16 23* 22* 22* 4 23* 26 

26 

Corey Matthews502
Springfield

4.400 __.___ __._____._____.___4.400Diff:
Exec: 8.650 __.___ __._____._____.___9.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 __.___ 12.750__.___ __._____.___ 26.200
Place: 6T 23* 22* 20 24* 23* 27 

27 

Mitchell Fornek307
Navy

4.000 __.___ __.___3.900__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.550 __.___ __.___8.450__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.55012.350 __._____.___ 25.900
Place: 24* 23* 16 13T 24* 23* 28 

28 

Benjamin Provost302
Navy

__.___ __.___ 4.400__._____.___4.300Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.950__._____.___9.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 __.___ __._____.___ 12.350__.___ 25.800
Place: 6T 23* 22* 22* 24* 8 29 

29 

Jacob M Stanley204
Air Force

__.___ 4.800 4.200__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.700 8.000__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.20013.500 25.700
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 5 13T 30 

30 
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Fletcher Braunton214
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __.___5.4004.900__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.3006.950__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.850 __.___13.700 __._____.___ 25.550
Place: 24* 13 2 22* 24* 23* 31 

31 

Griffin Antle814
William & Mary

__.___ 4.500 __._____.___4.900__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.200 __._____.___7.600__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.500 __._____.___ __.___12.700 25.200
Place: 24* 7T 22* 22* 15 23* 32 

32 

Trevor North304
Navy

__.___ 4.500 __._____.___4.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.650 __._____.___8.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.600 __._____.___ __.___12.150 24.750
Place: 24* 3T 22* 22* 18 23* 33 

33 

Michael Graft210
Air Force

__.___ 4.400 __._____.___4.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.700 __._____.___6.900__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.500 __._____.___ __.___13.100 24.600
Place: 24* 16 22* 22* 9T 23* 34 

34 

Michael Grimaldi509
Springfield

__.___ 4.400 3.800__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.800 7.550__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.35013.200 24.550
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 8 19 35 

35 

Nicholas Cramer515
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __.___3.8004.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___7.8007.700__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.200 __.___11.600 __._____.___ 23.800
Place: 24* 11 21 22* 24* 23* 36 

36 

Peter Makey809
William & Mary

__.___ __.___ __.___4.800__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.800__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.600 __._____.___ 13.600
Place: 24* 23* 3 22* 24* 23* 37 

37 

Alexander Campagnone512
Springfield

4.400 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.200 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.500__.___ __._____.___ 13.500
Place: 24* 23* 22* 15T 24* 23* 38 

38 

Ryan Girouard211
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___5.100Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.000 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.000
Place: 13T 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 39 

39 

Daniel Terrano508
Springfield

__.___ 3.400 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.150 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.550 12.550
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 16 23* 40T

40T
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Joseph Medina504
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.200Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.550
Place: 19 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 40T

40T

Nate Winneg801
William & Mary

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.500__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.500 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.500
Place: 24* 7T 22* 22* 24* 23* 42 

42 

Andrew Carter511
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __.___3.800__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.450__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___12.250 __._____.___ 12.250
Place: 24* 23* 17 22* 24* 23* 43T

43T

Philip Ordonez503
Springfield

__.___ __.___ 4.000__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.250__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.250__.___ 12.250
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 10* 43T

43T

Jacopo Gliozzi811
William & Mary

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___6.450__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.650 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.650
Place: 24* 15 22* 22* 24* 23* 45 

45 

Nicholas Jama507
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___6.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.400
Place: 23 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 46 

46 

Mitchell Campbell813
William & Mary

__.___ __.___ 4.000__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.300__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.300__.___ 11.300
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 20T 47 

47 

Matthew Koy510
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 48*

48*

Cian Singleton-McConnell301
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 48*

48*

Nicholas Van Dyke802
William & Mary

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 48*

48*
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Kieran Serrata513
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 48*

48*

Aaron Nubine206
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 48*

48*

Hayden Sasser205
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 48*

48*

Casey Branin215
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 48*

48*

Alexander Hess209
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 24* 23* 22* 22* 24* 23* 48*

48*
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